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D. Johnson

B Endacott, K. Delve

A. Beighton, G. Winsor

LapSeorers o oo 0., . Mrs. Baker, Mrs. Edwards, Mrs. Ackland
Secretary of the Meeting . . . Mrs. L. Parker
Treasurer s . . W.J. Baker

The organisers wish to thank all those who have helped in the running
' of this event, in particular the following:

Messrs. R. & E. Leach (Landowners)
> British Red Cross (Crediton)
Devon & Cornwall Constabulary (Crediton)
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Martin Yandell 401

DZIVL Browne 370°

Paul Studley 400 Maiee™
Melvin Ashford 370 DB Suzuki &
Roscoe Shepherd 400 Maico
Steven Slade 400 Maico

“John Cottrell 250/400 To
K ay ¥

Trevor Hutchings 250 1C
Richard Szymanski 250/400 C®
36 Colin Ayles 400 Maico E" aSomerton 10U
Alan Smithson 250 KTM 7 "Somerton Weymouth
i ! | 38 Joe Young 440 Helyar Maico : WEMC Basingstoke
s ‘J il 39 Donald Morgan 370 DB Suzuki Somerton Street
FRED HU e o 40 lan Salter 400 Maico Crediton Taunton
, FLU 4] Alan Deer 400 Maico Tiverton Wiveliscombe
: | | 42 Chris Moffatt 250 2WS Maico Somerton Bath
) 43 Mike Humphrey 400 2WS Maico 3 Somerton Bath
A o SR 44 Graham Jewer 250 Huskey Yeo Vale Bournemouth
OKEHAMPTON STREET % * @ 45  Philip Slade 400 DMX Maico : S. Molton Braunton
k% 46 Tony Powder 400 Husky Dartmouth Brixham
¥ 47 Dave Wells 250/400 DMX Maico E Somerton Yeovil
EXETER Phone: 72524 48  Jim Palmer 400 Maico Somerton Glastonbury
B 49  Mark Jordan 370 Suzuki Somerton Fair Oak
% 50 Dave Richards 400 DMX Maico J Broadhembury Wellington
5 STAR SERVICE FACILITIES R S 1 Mark Gleadhill 25!;) Ilwontcsa/360 S. Molton Braunton
R ultaco
v " Ben Ledbury 400 Maico Somerton Warminster
Reg Squire 250 Bultaco Crediton Exeter
Andrew Avis 360 Husky Yco Vale Billingshurst
Roger Neale © 250/360 P P. AJS E Dartmouth Blackawton
Alan Darke 440 Racing Enterprisec E Chard Chard
Maico
Michael Jordan 250 Montesa ... Somerton  FaitQa
Neil Vanstone 500 DMX f’s,!.,“;) Gt L L e i T o
Steven Locke _ - 360 Bultaco: e ias: b
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123
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125
126
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128
129
130
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132

"Stephen Ford

Malcolm Taylor
Stephen Miller
Kevin O’ Neill
M.J. Douch
Peter Harvey
Edward Pople
Mark Tucker
Andrew Farr
Andrew Thomas
Tony Curtis
Andrew Coombs
Terry James
Les Peters
Nigel Keenan
Shaun Young
Mark Westaway
Barry Landick
Roger Copp
Chris Adlem
Rob Squircs
Francis Pearcy
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" .'50/3"70 Bultaco

400 Maico

«
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500 Cheney BSA
500 CCM

400 Maico

370 Suzuki

250 F.B. AJS
125 Honda

400 KTM

440 Maico

400 Maico

250 Suzuki

440 Maico

250 Maico

250 Kawasaki
250 Suzuki

250 Maico

400 Maico

250 Husky
250/400 Kawasaki
370 Suzuki

250 Kawasaki
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Somerton
Yeo Vale
Crediton
S. Molton
S. Molton
Yeo Vale
Yeo Vale
Somerton
Tiverton
Somerton
Somerton
Chard
Somerton
Devonport
Somerton
Crediton
Yeo Vale
WEMC
Somerton
Yeo Vale
Somerton
Somerton
Torridge
WEMC
Crediton
Torridge
Torridge
Somerton

Devonport

Somerton
WEMC
WEMC

1C1L0 i JOT .
Broadhembury Honiton
" Broadhembury Cullompton

Clevedon

Portsmouth

Exeter

S. Molton
S. Molton
St. Briavels
St. Briavels
Taunton
Taunton
Bridgwater

Southampton

Lacock
Sherborne
Plymouth

Glastonbury

Exeter
Ringwood

Bovey Tracey
Warminster

Sherborne
Yeovil

Wincanton

Poole

Churchstanton

Paignton

Horrabridge

Bideford

Lymington
Roborough

Poole
Christow
Redruth

Dartmouth
D e diverton

205
206

“Ernest Fo t

Taylor

olin Maddaford
: omas

5

Ray Wilﬂ% %
Ron Smith =
Paul Veale '
Tony Patman
Nigel Fay
Andrew Paul
Chris Scrivens
Peter Neale
Charlie Nott-Power

Graham Stephenson

Jim Wannell
Robin Palmer
Barry Langmead
S. Pearce
Charlie Pattison
I'rizby Sealey
Dave Lane
Chris Paynce
Graham Palmer
Dave Vickery
Pete Legg
Robert Strawbridge
Neil Marshall
Kelvin Wills
Derek Speake
Terry Osborne
Geoff Rogers
Robin FFox

Don Jones
Colin Butler
Nigel Maund
Gordon Leigh
Alan Redmore
Barry Heale
Michael Darling
Peter Dungey
David Aitkenhead
Roy Wakeham
Steve Mower
Jim Hazelgrove
Paul Clayton

Ian Farquhar
Trever Pope
Michael Stephens
Nick Toms

Malcolm Dearn

Stephen Allen
Bryan Wade
Tim Stowe
Chris Bryan
Stephen Hillson
Steve Butler
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Mk'—" 0 Husky
52 KTM %

400 Maico
410 AJS

440 Maico
441 Cheney BSA
360 Husky
250 Ossa
360 Bultaco
400 KTM @

370 Bultaco
400 TVM Yamal
250 Husky
390 Husky
250.CZ
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%&O Suzuki

250 Bultaco

250 Suzuki

400 CZ

250 Ossa

400 Maico

400 Hunt Maico

500 CCM

250 Bultaco

441 BSA

400 Husky

250 FFowler Bultaco

250 CZ

250 Bultaco

370 Suzuki

400 Maico

250 Montesa

400 Husky

400 Maico

500 TRICCM

250 FB AJS

400 Maico

400 Maico

500 CCM

400 Maico

400 Kawasaki

400 Maico

400 Maico

250/400 Helyar
Maico

390 Automatic
Husky

250 Ossa

250/370 Suzuki

400 Maico

400 Maico

250 Kawasaki
: «|i80 CZ Bt
' 0 Kawasaki
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on
Devonport
Somerton
Otter Vale
Torridge
Chard
Crediton
Otter Vale
Torridge
Dartmouth
Somerton
Yeo Vale
Somerton
Somerton
Somerton
S. Molton
WEMC
S. Molton
Somerton
Yeo Vale
Dartmouth
Somerton
Crediton

T Newton Abbot

\GTC

x: -
Jartmouth

Wincanton

Torrington
Gosport
Exeter
Colyton
Bideford
Totnes
Bristol
Dorchester
Bramdean
Parkstone
Bristol
Ilfracombe
Exeter
Barnstaple
Sherborne
Bridgwater
S. Brent
Berrow
Bognor Regis

Broadhembury Guildford

Yeo Vale
Yeo Vale
Somerton
Somerton

WEMC

Crediton
WEMC
Somerton
Somerton
WEMC
Somerton

Weymouth
Portsmouth
Dormington
Dursley

Charlwood

Exeter
Hailsworth
Wellesbourne
Bitton

Bere Alston
Burnham on Sea

Wimborne
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THE LYMINGTON ARMS
WEMBWORTHY Tel: WINKLEIGH 303

EVENT 1 — Junior Riders Only. A qualifying round for |

Barwmte Trophies. Also counting towards the S.W. Jur e

Heat 1

13 R. Fraser

28 K. Ashford
37  A. Smithson
41 A. Deer

46 T. Powder
51 M. Gleadhil
57 A. Avis

63  S. Locke

69 J. Bartlett
78 C. Jenkins

: 82 C. Small
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Heat 2

19 R. Delve
30  S. Slade
39 D. Morgan
42  C. Moffatt

48 J. Palmer
52 B. Ledbury
61 M. Jordan

64  R. Mitchell
70  P. Mitchell
79 R. Wickens

84  D. Muller
| PR
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Heat 3

20 T. Crockford
38 T. Hutchings

40 1. Salter
44  G.Jewer
49 M. Jordan
56 R. Squire

62  N. Vanstone
68 M. Edwards
74 K. Ackland

81 G. Sandford
85  A.Yost

S. Jonas

G. Hunt

R. Kallaway
P. Chiswell
S. Ford
M.J. Douch
M. Tucker
T. Curtis

L. Peters

M. Westaway
C. Adlem

........
........

P. Hunt

N. Jenkins
M. Brimecombe
J. Lewis

S. Miller

P. Harvey
A. Farr

A. Coombs
N. Keenan
B. Landick
R. Squires

..........

.........

J.L. James
M. Veater
T. Howard
P. Ford

K. O’ Neill
E. Pople
A. Thomas
T. James
S. Young
R. Copp
I'. Pearcy

A.. Paul

C. Nott-Bower

R. Palmer

D. Triggs

J. Milliar

I. Parsons

R. Heys

J. Maddaford
R. Wilson

T. Patman

G. Stephenson
B. Langmead

.........

G. Lobb

S. Crossman
D. Parsons
M. Longstaff
M. Taylor

I. Thomas
R. Smith

N. Fay

P. Neale

J. Wannell
S. Pearce

169
172
176
179
182
185
188
191
194
204

170
173
177
180
183
186
189
192
195
206

oooooooo

. Sealey

G. Palmer
N. Marshall
T. Osborne
D. Jones

G. Leigh

M. Darling
R. Wakeham
P. Clayton
S. Hillson

.........

.........

3 laps

D. Lane

D. Vickery
K. Wills

G. Rogers
C. Butler

A. Redmore
P. Dungey
S. Mower

I. Farquhay
E. Foot

.........
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Counting towards the S.W. Centre Championship

3 laps"

0 b
e

'mymanski 88  R. Garrett

. Young 91  D. Barnes

) 95  C. Hutchings
105 R. Richards

(20 mins. + 2

Points This
to dateMeeting

L1 LM, Taylos 2 M. Doble 36 C. Ayles 7
196 T. Pope .
. - 5 S. Adams 45  P.Sladijl} -
P 198 © N. Toms
3 . 7 R. Blake 47 D. Wells 20
>  N. Parvin 201 B. Wade : >
3 M. Bisho 203 C. Brvan 1 B. Hart 127 50  D. Richards 4
e v P B -] R. Hann =5 : 59 R. Neale v
i 12 T. Parish e ~ | 60  A.Darke 10
........... %) (s SEREL S 15 M. Grant - ; .+.65 P. Hodges -
R. Gapper - | 66 C. IFlashman 2
..................... 6th. s e s e s e s e ’ iy G. ChurChi“ ) : 83 M. BiShOp 5
........... - AR, KNP 4 23 D.Matthews | - - 87  R.Taylor ~
SOl 24  A.White - 90  D. Harvey - 6
{51 [ (O R V2D o ' 25 M. Yandell i 91 D. Barnes 6
....... 15the 26 D. Browne — 98 C. Hutchings -
s 27 P. Studley 2 1L M. Taylor oo I =
.......... k8th. ... s 29 R. Shepherd L 174  P. Legg =
: 31 J. Cottrell h)
Heat 2 3 laps 35  R.Szymanskil -
3 D. Davis 36 - C. Ayles 90  D. Harvey Each of the above named riders have agreed to compete in all rounds of the National Benzole
i 5 S. Adams 43 M. Humphrey 97 P. Tizzard Scrambles Trophy Series 1977. Points will be scored by the first ten finishers in each race as
10 B. Hart 47 D. Wells 101 R. Taylor follows: 1st. 10 points; 2nd. 9 points; 3rd. 8 points; etc. The rider with the greatest number of
12 T. Parish 59 R. Neale 106 A. Riqhards points at the end of the eighth round will be the overall winner and will receive the National
l 16 J. Merchant 65 P, HOdgeS 159 C. Scrivens Benzole Trophy to be held for one year.
| 22  G. Churchill 71 J. Huntley 174  P. Legg v )
24 A. White 75 S. Real 197 M. Stephens | RIS WY e . 1 PRI B MR £ 1[5 RS P e
! 26 D. Browne 77 D. Brown 199 M. Dearn
| 29  R.Shepherd 87  R.Taylor 202 T. Stowe T e B o it s TR e ke RN e il
bf | 205 S. Butler : O oo e TR e s s
Y Lste IR i s <1 e g
| PR RSl <) | R S Oth. st s
71, AN e Sihi el T Ol %
' o N0
| 10tR. i O - 5 A .0 TR 3§
it ) 5 b 7 R 1571 P = 5
| v
i 16th: .o v it LN .. smia s I8t oo ds it i EVENT 4 — Juniors — Non Winners. ... laps
EINALOE EVENT VA% Ll s e 5 B8 o el laps - 2 Riders finishing in 11th to 20th positions in
| - each heat of Event 1 |
7 A R 2.1 g A . ‘ RESULT | .
T R Sih, Gl A o o
Tl e < Stk B ilh e £ A 206k s s s s G o PR R
Athe e St coscmaimnas T 7 TP S
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1 | R — (7.5 | . 574 ) AT
ANY MAKE OF MACHINE
TAKEN IN ' Heat 2 3 laps
PART EXCHAN
GE S. Adams 94 G. Hunt 160  P. Neale
J. Cottrell 102 M. Brimecombe 165 R. Palmer
T. Hutchings 108 J. Lewis 167 S. Pearce
A. Smithson 110 S. Ford 169 F. Sealey
G. Jewer 111 M. Taylor 172  G. Palmer
M. Gleadhill 117 M. Tucker 178 D. Speake
” R. Neale 124 L. Peters 182 D.Jones
J. Bartlett 126  S. Young 186 A. Redmore
SEE THE P. Leask 129 R. Copp 198 N. Toms
il RANGE C. Small 132 F. Pearcy 201 B. Wade
' | FROM 50cc to 750cc D. Muller 139  P. Ireland
; R. Garrett 5L L Th
| Honda style accessories e e
i and CIOthlng ........... 2nd ........... 3l'd ...........
e R e N .  4th........... Sths. e Oth:- L ooionasv
e A N\ AN W SRR  Tth. ... ....... T, M Ty T
Hi waRsH BARTON moan ML ISKc ARy e 10t ... ) A | S e
H RSH BARTON ROA
it et Y a2 A | T jath.. ... 15
| DEVON EX2 8LJ
| f Tel. Exeter 73031 & 74604
i ol . FINAL OF EVENT 5 .....laps
BLUNDELLS ROAD,
TIVERTON. 3347 ASE: ol s fass deace 208 v e 1 PR
ath. .. 5 s i Al s BN oo s S s
i 740 o R A || RO oo

HP — PART EXCHANGE — INSURANCE
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C. Butler M. Longstaff

A ! 11  R.Hann 79  R. Wickens 149  P. Harris
¥ | - 16 J.Merchant 85 A. Yost 154 R. Smith
o / : ’ i 23 D. Matthews 90 D. Harvey 159 C. Scrivens
| i g Amateur Winemakers Requirements. - 27  P. Studley 95  N.Jenkins 173  D. Vickery
e 5" D : ; 35  R.Szymanski 100 R.Kallaway 179  T.Osborne
N Sl ecorative Wallpapers 40 I Salter 105 R. Richards 187 B. Heale
' Q C- é‘ . 46  T.Powder 112 S. Miller 192 S. Mower
: y - & BU“QS of various sizes % 50 D. Richards 118 A. Farr 196 T. Pope
& 59 R. Neale 128 B. Landick 201 B. Wade
JO 64  R.Mitchell 135 G. Lobb 204 . Hillson
70 P. Mitchell 139 P.Ireland -

........... 9.5 (1 RETEE R W 21 71 PP SO R
........... S e s (5711 e R SR
........ . Btho ool
_ ko .,{\.I !
e _— 3 laps
S. Adams 76  N.Parvin 145 . Bailey
T. Parish 81 G. Sandford 150 J.Maddaford
17 R. Gapper 86 S. Jonas 155 P. Veale
24 A. White 91 D. Barnes 162 G. Stephenson
28 K. Ashford 96 M. Veater 175 R. Strawbridge
36 C. Ayles 101 R. Taylor 180 G. Rogers
41 A. Deer 106 A. Richards 188 M. Darling
47  D. Wells 113 K. O’ Neill 193 J. Hazelgrove
51 M. Gleadhill 119 A. Thomas 197 M. Stephens
g ¢ 60  C.Darke 130 C. Adlem 202 T. Stowe
BeaCh Br Ltd £ v 65 . P.Hodges 136 B.Westlake 205 S.Butler
' MﬁOS. : ' I'W' }’\A | 71" :J. Huntley 140 J. Milliar
W ooy . -2 \h gy " . ," ..-..
ESTERN ROAD, . THOMAS, EXETER TEL.: 57891 g ' 1st... 5 751/ R L (i

< r\-! . 3
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- REED MOTORS (crepiton LTD

Telephone CREDITON 2238/9

We are

Puch Main Agents

Extensive Stock of New Machines for Immediate Deliver”y”
Backed by An Established After Sales Service and Repairs

If you are thinking of changing from

Four Wheels to Two
or
from Two Wheels to Four

Why Not Contact us - We Can Help You

R.AC. 24-Hour Breakdown Service A.A.
and crash recovery

ROMPTON PA
TROL GEAR.

INKED BELTING
""'COUPLINGS (ALL TYPES)
RECTIFIERS

6" BENCH GRINDERS iPH OR 3PH
: BREEZA FANS ‘IPH OR 3PH

ARMBTURES

o) l (*I \"5‘7 _,t:F:;’:
Y ROLLER)

. ) e

ALTERNATORS
GENERATORS
PUMPS

WELDERS
GEARED UNITS
RECTIFIER UNITS
FANS

SPECIAL SERVIC"

TROS
wip

Rl

IN
PR,
ELL
SHEL

TO CUL
SPECIFI¢

TELEX: 42639
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Plus a selection of 100 quali \
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RM2508B) ©
RM 370B) 'n §K

'9B/125 dug
| “pares Di

< ACCESSORIES, HELME
NDCLOTHING " "
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‘Daily 9 a.m. to 630 p



